
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    New Prague (8) at Litchfield-DC (1)
Non-Conference,  Friday, January 29, 2016

900 N. Gilman Avenue
Litchfield, Minnesota 

Arena: Litchfield Civic Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Sarah Jones  Attendance: 100
RinkWriter licensed to: Litchfield Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Litchfield-DC
Hannah Impola  Coaches

 Starters
30 Maddy Benson    Jr  G
20 Addie Lokken    Sr  D
22 Lauren Moe    Sr  D
10 Maureen O'Brien    Sr  F
15 Sandi Hawley    Sr  F
14 Kait Ryynanen    Sr  F

New Prague
Andrea Peterson

 Starters
35 Sydney Culshaw    Jr  G
02 Bailey Shimota*    Sr  D
17 Carly Madigan    Jr  D
13 Jordan Anderson*    Sr  F
19 Kaitlyn Blair    Fr  F
03 Catie Skaja*    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Hailey Hoskins    Jr  G
02 Svea Ellingson    Jr  D
03 Kristen Jones    So  F
04 Maddy Larson    So  D
05 Courtney Smith    Jr  D
06 Paige Forsman    Sr  F
07 Kayla Lundin    Sr  F
08 Alexis Keskey    So  D
09 Bella Meyer    So  D
12 Maddie Grates    Jr  F
16 Courtney Danielson    Sr  F
17 Jasmin Estrada    So  F
18 Betsy Plowman    Sr  F
21 Emily Kivisto    Sr  D

05 Sami Witt    Sr  D
08 Lexi Kreutzian    Sr  D
10 Haley Dietz    Jr  F
11 Katie Calliguri    So  D
15 Emily Sabol    Fr  D
18 Alissa Clancy    Sr  F
20 Alex Morris    Sr  G
22 Lexi Kocina    Fr  F
26 Haylee Prochaska    Jr  F
27 Abby Pirkl    8th  F
28 Shannon O'Rourke    Jr  F
32 Lindsey Bjerke    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LDC

NP

 Shots on Goal

LDC

NP

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LDC

NP

 3 

 9 

 0 

 4 

 9 

 12 

 0 

 2 

 7 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 19 

 31 

 1 

 8 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LDC

NP

 4 8:00 3 5:21  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 5:32  2  0  0 

LDC- 30 Maddy Benson  

LDC- 01 Hailey Hoskins  

NP- 35 Sydney Culshaw  

NP- 20 Alex Morris  

3 51:00 9 5 12 10 10 8  31  23

2 34:00 3 3 9 9  12  12

1 17:00 7 6  7  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Trevor Meed

(Ref) Ricco Guzman

(Ref) Scott Oeffling

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  NP 19 Kaitlyn Blair  4:47  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

LDC 17 Jasmin Estrada Body Checking (2) 1 3:29

1 3:51 NP PP 05 Sami Witt 03 Catie Skaja* 13 Jordan Anderson*

1 4:47 NP ES 19 Kaitlyn Blair 03 Catie Skaja* 13 Jordan Anderson*

1 9:25 NP ES 03 Catie Skaja* 13 Jordan Anderson* 02 Bailey Shimota

LDC 09 Bella Meyer Tripping (2) 1 9:44

1 10:54 NP PP 19 Kaitlyn Blair 03 Catie Skaja

LDC 30 Maddy Benson Tripping (2) 1 13:53

2 0:31 NP ES 13 Jordan Anderson* 03 Catie Skaja*

2 4:23 NP ES 28 Shannon O'Rourke 27 Abby Pirkl

NP 03 Catie Skaja* Hooking (2) 2 4:55

NP 05 Sami Witt Tripping (2) 2 9:12

LDC 04 Maddy Larson Slashing (2) 2 15:25

3 1:41 NP ES 03 Catie Skaja* 17 Carly Madigan

3 4:39 NP ES 13 Jordan Anderson* 03 Catie Skaja*

NP 19 Kaitlyn Blair Tripping (2) 3 9:14

3 10:35 LDC PP 09 Bella Meyer 03 Kristen Jones 06 Paige Forsman

 End of Game


